	EVENT
	2013 GOLF DATE

	Fleming County
	Saturday, April 20, 9 AM (EST), 
Fleming Golf Association

	Floyd County
	Saturday, April 27, 
Paul H Thompson Park

	Breckinridge County
	Saturday, May 11, 1 PM (CST), 
Breckinridge County Community Center

	Warren County
	Monday, May 20, 10 AM (CST), 

The Club @ Olde Stone

	Oldham County
	Friday, June 7, 9 AM (EST), 

Eagle Creek Golf Course

	Jessamine County
	Friday, June 14, 1 PM (EST)

Connemara Golf Course

	Scott County
	Friday, June 14, 1 PM (EST), 
Canewood Golf Course

	Garrard County
	Wednesday, June 19,

 Peninsula Golf Resort

	Livingston/Crittenden Counties
	Saturday, July 20, 8:00 AM (CST)

Drake Creek Golf Club

	Calloway County
	Thursday, August 15, 8:30 AM (CST)
Oaks Country Club

	Hardin County
	Monday, August 19, 9:00 AM (EST) 

Pine Valley Country Club

	Mason County
	Saturday, August 24

Maysville Country Club

	Marshall County 
	Saturday, October 5, 8:00 AM (CST)

KY Dam Village State Park

	
	

	Lewis County
	TBA, Tee City Golf Course

	Carroll/Owen/Gallatin Counties
	TBA, Wheatley Fairway

	
	

	
	

	
	


To register, contact the Boys & Girls Ranch @ 270-362-8660 or by email @ ky665@bellsouth.net or contact the individual Sheriff’s Office(s).
